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National Institute of Design
HEUEY Madhya Pradesh

(An Institute of National Importance under DPIIT, Ministry of Commerce and Industry, Govt. of India)

F. NO. NIDMP/ Rectt./Admin/ 01/2021-22

Date: 13.12.2021

Subject: Final List of Not Eligible candidates for the post of Deputy Registrar.

Ref.: The advertisement no NIDMP/Rectt./Admin/2021/01 dated 23.08.2021

SL NO. | Application Number Status Reason
1. NIDMP/DEPRE/00003 | Not Eligible Candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
2. NIDMP/DEPRE/00005 as per the documents attached with the Application.
3. NIDMP/DEPRE/00007 | Not Eligible | 5,1 jidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
4. NIDMP/DEPRE/00009 as per the documents attached with the Application.
5. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00012 | NotEligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
6. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00013 | NotEligible | congiqate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
7. NIDMP/DEPRE/00017 | Not Eligible Candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
8. NIDMP/DEPRE/00019 as per the documents attached with the Application.
9. NIDMP/DEPRE/00020 | Not Eligible Candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
10. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00025 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
11. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00026 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
12. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00027 as per the documents attached with the Application.
13. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00028 | Not Eligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
14. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00029 | Not Eligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
15._| NIDMP/DEPRE/00033 | Not Eligible | conjidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
16. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00038 | Not Eligible Candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
17. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00043 | Not Eligible Candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
18. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00056 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
19. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00065 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
20. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00071 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
21. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00074 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
22. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00081 as per the documents attached with the Application.
23. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00082 | NotEligible | 54 4idate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
24. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00083 | Not Eligible | o, qidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
25. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00088 | Not Eligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
26. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00089 | Not Eligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
27 Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
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28. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00100 | NotEligible | c5ndidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
29. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00109 | Not Eligible Candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
30. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00111 | NOtEligible | Gandidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
31. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00120 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
32. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00123 | NotEligible | c5h4idate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years’
33. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00130 as per the documents attached with the Application.
34. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00148 | Not Eligible Candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
35. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00151 | NotEligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
36. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00171 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
37. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00181 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
38. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00190 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
39. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00215 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
40. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00216 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
41. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00218 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
42. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00220 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess the education qualification as
43. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00222 required.
44. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00240 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
45. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00243 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
46. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00251 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
47. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00252 as per the documents attached with the Application.
48. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00253 | NotEligible | petails do match with the application data.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
49. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00267 as per the documents attached with the Application.
50. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00271 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
51. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00276 | NotEligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
52. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00279 as per the documents attached with the Application.
53. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00282 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
54. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00284 | NotEligible | c5ngidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
55. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00294 | NotEligible | 51 4idate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
56. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00316 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
57. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00317 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
58. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00329 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
59. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00331 as per the documents attached with the Application.
60. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00333 | NotEligible | c5n4idate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
61. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00341 | NotEligible | c5h4idate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
62. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00342 | NotEligible | c5n4idate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
63. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00346 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
64. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00347 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
65. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00355 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
66. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00356 as per the documents attached with the Application.
67. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00359 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
68. as per the documents attached with the Application.
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ﬁ 69. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00376 Not Eligible Candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
F Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
70. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00388 as per the documents attached with the Application.
71. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00395 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
22 | NIDMP/DEPRE/00405 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
73 | NIDMP/DEPRE/00412 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years’
74. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00418 as per the documents attached with the Application.
75. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00419 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
76. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00422 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
27 | NIDMP/DEPRE/00423 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years’
78. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00425 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years’
79. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00429 as per the documents attached with the Application.
80. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00431 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
81. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00434 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
82 | NIDMP/DEPRE/00438 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
83. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00440 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
84 | NIDMP/DEPRE/00441 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
85. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00449 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
86. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00451 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
87. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00453 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
88. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00459 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
89. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00471 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
90. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00472 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
o1. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00479 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
92 | NIDMP/DEPRE/00480 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
03. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00482 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
04, | NIDMP/DEPRE/00486 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
95. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00491 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
06. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00492 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
97. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00496 as per the documents attached with the Application.
08. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00501 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
09 | NIDMP/DEPRE/00510 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
100. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00512 as per the documents attached with the Application.
101. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00514 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
102. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00517 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
103. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00519 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years’
104. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00533 as per the documents attached with the Application.
105. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00538 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
106. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00539 as per the documents attached with the Application.
107. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00542 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
108. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00543 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
109. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00547 | Not Eligible

Candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
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110. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00549 | Not Eligible | can4idate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
111. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00553 as per the documents attached with the Application.
112._ | NIDMP/DEPRE/00562 | Not Eligible | o, didate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
113. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00563 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
114. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00578 | Not Eligible | appiication not submitted finally.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
115. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00583 as per the documents attached with the Application.
116. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00590 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
117. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00594 as per the documents attached with the Application.
118. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00597 | Not Eligible | condidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
119. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00599 | NotEligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
120. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00602 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
121. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00607 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
122. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00608 | Not Eligible | 551 qidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
123. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00610 | NotEligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
124. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00615 | NotEligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
125. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00618 as per the documents attached with the Application.
126. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00619 | Not Eligible | conqidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
127. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00625 as per the documents attached with the Application.
128. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00627 | Not Eligible Candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
129. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00630 | Not Eligible | canqgigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
130. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00638 | Not Eligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
131. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00640 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
132. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00645 | Not Eligible | c4ndidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
133. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00647 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
134. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00649 | Not Eligible | c4nqidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
135. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00653 | Not Eligible | canqigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
136. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00654 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
137. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00658 as per the documents attached with the Application.
138. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00668 | Not Eligible | onqidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
139. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00671 | NotEligible | conidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
140. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00672 as per the documents attached with the Application.
141. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00681 | Not Eligible | canqidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
142. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00682 | Not Eligible | canqidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
143. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00688 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
144. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00689 as per the documents attached with the Application.
145. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00690 | Not Eligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
146. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00693 as per the documents attached with the Application.
147. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00695 | Not Eligible | conidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
148. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00704 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
149. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00705 as per the documents attached with the Application.
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150. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00708 | Not Eligible Candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
151. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00709 | NotEligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
152. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00714 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
153. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00722 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
154. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00730 | Not Eligible | candigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
155. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00733 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
156. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00738 as per the documents attached with the Application.
157._| NIDMP/DEPRE/00742 | NotEligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
158. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00747 | Not Eligible | canigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
159. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00749 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
160. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00752 as per the documents attached with the Application.
161. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00759 | Not Eligible | can4igate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
162. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00762 | NotEligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
163. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00763 | Not Eligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
164. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00764 as per the documents attached with the Application.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
165. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00779 as per the documents attached with the Application.
166. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00793 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
167. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00807 | Not Eligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
168. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00808 | NOt Eligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
169. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00816 | NOtEligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
170. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00817 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
171. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00819 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Details and documents of Educational Qualification and age were
172. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00821 not attached with the Application.
173. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00822 | Not Eligible | candigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
174. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00823 | Not Eligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
175. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00824 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
176. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00830 | Not Eligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
177. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00833 as per the documents attached with the Application.
178. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00835 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
179. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00838 as per the documents attached with the Application.
180. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00841 | Not Eligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
181. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00846 | Not Eligible | cangigate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
Not Eligible Candidate does not possess “Relevant experience of 10 years”
182. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00850 as per the documents attached with the Application.
183. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00851 | Not Eligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
184. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00852 | Not Eligible | cangdidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
185. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00858 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
186. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00862 | Not Eligible | candidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
187. | NIDMP/DEPRE/00874 | NotEligible | cangidate does not possess relevant experience of 10 years.
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